
SALESMAN PHONE EMAIL TERRITORY

Dan Plante 412-235-8175 dplante@aswpartner.com National Sales Manager

Bill Machamer 740-457-7622 billmachamer@aswpartner.com Northern Ohio

Debie Godwin 704-609-0103 dgodwin@aswpartner.com North Carolina, South Carolina

Frankie Rodriguez 573-395-3302 jrussell@aswpartner.com Missouri, Kansas, Illinois, Arkansas

Greg Ford 336-681-8500 gford@aswpartner.com Virginia, North Carolina

Jeff Kassell 330-243-0039 jkassell@aswpartner.com Ohio, Indiana, West Virginia

Jeff Triplett 412-480-3164 jtriplett@aswpartner.com North Carolina

John Tornese 724-316-4212 jtornese@aswpartner.com Western Pennsylvania, Upstate New York

Matt Wahl 412-225-5812 matt@aswpartner.com Michigan

Mike Albrecht 973-417-2132 malbrecht@aswpartner.com Eastern Pennsylvania, New Jersey, New york

Mike Lappert 724-591-2817 mlappert@aswpartner.com Western Pennsylvania, West Virginia

Mike Smith 615-478-8644 msmith@aswpartner.com Tennessee, Alabama, Mississippi

Rodney Abraham 412-849-9995 rabraham@aswpartner.com Pennsylvania

Tom Harper 412-849-4716 tharper@aswpartner.com Central Pennsylvania

Verne Kern 606-682-0292 vkern@aswpartner.com Kentucky, Tennessee

Zack McQueen 724-584-0024 zmcqueen@aswpartner.com Upstate New York

Zan Dodson 410-299-0031 zdodson@aswpartner.com Maryland, Delaware, Virginia, Pennsylvania
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